
The Count, On-Effort

Running TotalsEr Gray whales (northbound)Hours Total Hours
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Gray Whales Count

a joint education and research project of

ucsb’s Coal Oil Point Reserve, Goleta, CA +

American Cetacean Society–Channel Islands, CA +

Cascadia Research Collective, Olympia, WA

Day 1 of 105 08:00 08:00Jan 29   ErEr Calves Calves

Day 2 of 105 06:25 14:25Jan 30   ErEr Calves Calves

Day 3 of 105 08:00 22:25Jan 31   ErEr Calves Calves

Day 4 of 105 08:00 30:25Feb 01 1 0 1 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 5 of 105 08:00 38:25Feb 02 1 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 6 of 105 08:20 46:45Feb 03 1 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 7 of 105 08:00 54:45Feb 04 5 0 6 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 8 of 105 08:00 62:45Feb 05 6 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 9 of 105 08:00 70:45Feb 06 6 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 10 of 105 08:00 78:45Feb 07 1 0 7 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 11 of 105 08:00 86:45Feb 08 7 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 12 of 105 08:00 94:45Feb 09 1 0 8 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 13 of 105 06:45 101:30Feb 10 1 0 9 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 14 of 105 02:30 104:00Feb 11 9 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 15 of 105 04:52 108:52Feb 12 9 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 16 of 105 00:15 109:07Feb 13 9 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 17 of 105 05:37 114:44Feb 14 9 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 18 of 105 08:00 122:44Feb 15 1 0 10 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 19 of 105 08:00 130:44Feb 16 2 0 12 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 20 of 105 08:00 138:44Feb 17 1 0 13 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 21 of 105 08:00 146:44Feb 18 13 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 22 of 105 06:29 153:13Feb 19 1 0 14 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 23 of 105 08:31 161:44Feb 20 3 0 17 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 24 of 105 08:00 169:44Feb 21 3 0 20 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 25 of 105 01:35 171:19Feb 22 1 0 21 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 26 of 105 03:16 174:35Feb 23 21 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 27 of 105 08:00 182:35Feb 24 4 0 25 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 28 of 105 02:00 184:35Feb 25 3 0 28 0  ErEr Calves Calves
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Running Totals

The Count, On-Effort

Er Gray whales (northbound)Hours Total Hours

Day 29 of 105 01:00 185:35Feb 26 28 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 30 of 105 01:17 186:52Feb 27 2 0 30 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 31 of 105 00:57 187:49Feb 28 30 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 32 of 105 08:08 195:57Mar 01 9 0 39 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 33 of 105 08:00 203:57Mar 02 6 0 45 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 34 of 105 08:00 211:57Mar 03 5 0 50 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 35 of 105 08:29 220:26Mar 04 6 0 56 0  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 36 of 105 08:00 228:26Mar 05 10 1 66 1  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 37 of 105 08:18 236:44Mar 06 6 0 72 1  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 38 of 105 05:54 242:38Mar 07 9 0 81 1  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 39 of 105 06:44 249:22Mar 08 12 1 93 2  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 40 of 105 08:25 257:47Mar 09 16 0 109 2  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 41 of 105 07:11 264:58Mar 10 7 0 116 2  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 42 of 105 08:30 273:28Mar 11 15 0 131 2  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 43 of 105 08:05 281:33Mar 12 11 0 142 2  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 44 of 105 05:00 286:33Mar 13 5 0 147 2  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 45 of 105 07:34 294:07Mar 14 20 0 167 2  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 46 of 105 00:10 294:17Mar 15 167 2  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 47 of 105 00:00 294:17Mar 16 167 2  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 48 of 105 07:00 301:17Mar 17 24 1 191 3  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 49 of 105 08:00 309:17Mar 18 21 0 212 3  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 50 of 105 08:01 317:18Mar 19 18 0 230 3  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 51 of 105 07:18 324:36Mar 20 14 0 244 3  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 52 of 105 08:00 332:36Mar 21 20 1 264 4  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 53 of 105 08:14 340:50Mar 22 36 0 300 4  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 54 of 105 08:00 348:50Mar 23 28 1 328 5  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 55 of 105 08:02 356:52Mar 24 15 0 343 5  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 56 of 105 08:18 365:10Mar 25 19 0 362 5  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 57 of 105 01:28 366:38Mar 26 4 1 366 6  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 58 of 105 00:24 367:02Mar 27 366 6  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 59 of 105 03:30 370:32Mar 28 6 0 372 6  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 60 of 105 08:00 378:32Mar 29 17 1 389 7  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 61 of 105 08:00 386:32Mar 30 6 1 395 8  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 62 of 105 08:04 394:36Mar 31 6 0 401 8  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 63 of 105 07:00 401:36Apr 01 9 3 410 11  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 64 of 105 08:00 409:36Apr 02 8 0 418 11  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 65 of 105 08:00 417:36Apr 03 4 1 422 12  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 66 of 105 00:00 417:36Apr 04 422 12  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 67 of 105 08:00 425:36Apr 05 7 2 429 14  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 68 of 105 08:07 433:43Apr 06 4 0 433 14  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 69 of 105 08:00 441:43Apr 07 6 0 439 14  ErEr Calves Calves
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Er Gray whales (northbound)Hours Total Hours

Day 70 of 105 07:25 449:08Apr 08 6 1 445 15  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 71 of 105 05:49 454:57Apr 09 445 15  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 72 of 105 08:00 462:57Apr 10 8 1 453 16  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 73 of 105 02:10 465:07Apr 11 2 1 455 17  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 74 of 105 00:16 465:23Apr 12 455 17  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 75 of 105 08:00 473:23Apr 13 2 1 457 18  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 76 of 105 06:49 480:12Apr 14 3 0 460 18  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 77 of 105 00:00 480:12Apr 15 460 18  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 78 of 105 08:00 488:12Apr 16 1 0 461 18  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 79 of 105 08:00 496:12Apr 17 5 2 466 20  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 80 of 105 01:00 497:12Apr 18 466 20  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 81 of 105 05:12 502:24Apr 19 466 20  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 82 of 105 06:20 508:44Apr 20 6 1 472 21  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 83 of 105 08:00 516:44Apr 21 5 1 477 22  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 84 of 105 02:04 518:48Apr 22 6 2 483 24  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 85 of 105 08:00 526:48Apr 23 8 4 491 28  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 86 of 105 08:00 534:48Apr 24 5 2 496 30  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 87 of 105 08:00 542:48Apr 25 5 2 501 32  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 88 of 105 07:00 549:48Apr 26 7 3 508 35  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 89 of 105 06:09 555:57Apr 27 6 3 514 38  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 90 of 105 00:00 555:57Apr 28 514 38  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 91 of 105 05:06 561:03Apr 29 514 38  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 92 of 105 06:50 567:53Apr 30 7 3 521 41  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 93 of 105 08:00 575:53May 01 4 2 525 43  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 94 of 105 05:25 581:18May 02 3 1 528 44  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 95 of 105 03:00 584:18May 03 528 44  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 96 of 105 00:00 584:18May 04 528 44  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 97 of 105 02:10 586:28May 05 528 44  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 98 of 105 08:00 594:28May 06 4 2 532 46  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 99 of 105 08:06 602:34May 07 4 2 536 48  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 100 of 105 08:00 610:34May 08 536 48  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 101 of 105 00:00 610:34May 09 536 48  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 102 of 105 03:02 613:36May 10 536 48  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 103 of 105 06:30 620:06May 11 4 2 540 50  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 104 of 105 08:00 628:06May 12 540 50  ErEr Calves Calves

Day 105 of 105 06:20 634:26May 13 540 50  ErEr Calves Calves

Hours

634:26 540 50
Er Calves

Totals
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